18.Flossenbirger Burglauf am 15.06.2018
Lauf 2 - Kinder U10+U12

Lauf 2 - Kinder U10+U12
TSV Flossenbiirg
15.06.2018

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Streckenchef:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 25 Hecht, Jonas

2 73 Rother, Luna

3 63 Faltermeier, Florian
4 19 Voit, Tobias

5 16 Brunner, Marie

6 18 Bausch, Leopold

7 77 Wiglenda, Charlotte
8 21 Reindl, Julian

9 225 Huber, Fabian

10 224 Trott, Leo

11 133 Frenzel, Philipp

12 189 Van Brakel, Luis
13 101 Leistner, Paul

14 20 Wittmann, Lara Marie
15 147 Margot, Theo

16.06.2018 20:36

Schmidt, Peter

Verein LV
RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach

TV Bechtsrieth

LLC Marathon Regensburg

TV Vohenstrauf

TV Vohenstrauf

TV Vohenstrauf3

TV Bechtsrieth

TV Vohenstrauf

SV PléRberg

SV PloRberg

TSV Flossenbiirg

Skivereinigung Amberg BY
DJK Weiden BY
TV Vohenstrauf

SC GrolRberg

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlénge:
Lauftechnik:

JG

2007
2007
2008
2010
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2011

m/w

3333333333 ¢-3
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Zeit (brutto)
00:07:14
00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:34
00:07:37
00:07:48
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:07:59
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:08

Platz AK
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AK
M11
Wil
M10
M8
Wil
M11
Wil
M9
M10
M10
M11
M11
M10
W9
M8



Platz
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

18.Flossenbirger Burglauf am 15.06.2018
Lauf 2 - Kinder U10+U12

StNr. Name

145 Hofbauer, Lukas

6 Krahl, Gloria

2 Beierl, Ferdinand
78 Mullner, Anna

113 KafReckert, Eva
158 Buschek, Alexander
180 Grotsch, Korbinian
10 Lobenhofer, Marie
174 Kick, Laura

112 Paukner, Valentin
148 Wagner, Magnus
59 Muller, Luis

121 Tretter, Simon

144 Walz, Hermine
111 Paukner, Sophie
14 Bauer, Alexander
12 Zimmermann, Lena
207 Haubner, Maja
142 Bierek, Theresa
179 Essler, Léonie

143 Franz, Paola

157 Macharowsky, Georg
153 Kaufmann, Marie
114 Breitner, Pia-Marie
146 Margot, Emil

175 Hartwig, David
181 Heureicher, Emma
206 Lindner, Hanna
236 Zolch, Paula

159 Kaufmann, Max
137 Sperlich, Anna-Lena
222 Riebl, Elena

119 Tretter, Sarah

140 Blaschke, Niklas
229 Beer, Celina

141 Hanschke, Julius
230 Lindner, Ludwig
223 Schedl, Jonas

212 Gotthardt, Leni

7 Krahl, Iris

136 Wasner, Eva

16.06.2018 20:36

Verein LV
SC GroRRberg

Lauftreff Neunburg

DJK Weiden

TV Bechtsrieth

TSV Friedenfels

SC Furth im Wald

TSV Pleystein

DJK Weiden

TSV Pleystein

TSV Friedenfels

SC Grol3berg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Friedenfels

SC GrolRberg

TSV Friedenfels
Lauftreff Neunburg v.W.
Lauftreff Neunburg v.W.
SV PléRberg

SC GroRRberg

TSV Pleystein

SC GrolRberg

SC Furth im Wald

SC Furth im Wald

TSV Friedenfels

SC GroRRberg

TSV Pleystein

TSV Pleystein

SV PloRRberg

SV PléRberg

SC Furth im Wald
SCMK Hirschau

SV PléRberg

TSV Friedenfels

SCMK Hirschau

SV PléRberg

SCMK Hirschau

SV PloRberg

SV PléRberg

SV PléRberg

Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald
SCMK Hirschau
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JG

2008
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007
2011
2009
2010
2011
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2007
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2011
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2007
2008

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:18
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:42
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:19
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:31
00:09:41
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:09:48
00:10:00
00:10:02

Platz AK
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AK
M10
W9
M8
W10
w8
M9
M9
W10
Wil
M8
M9
M8
M8
W10
W9
M9
W10
w10
W9
w8
W9
M10
Wil
w8
M9
M8
w8
W9
W10
M8
W9
W10
w9
M9
w8
M10
M8
M9
w9
Wil
W10



Platz
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

StNr.
139
149
61
138
186
232
154
253
233
123
110
152
120
156
155
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Name

Ries, Hanna
Henrici, Louis
Kuhlendahl, Sina
Uschold, Merle
Bock, Anton
Waldmann, Jonas
Muhlbauer, Barbara
Geiger, Leni
Waldmann, Elias
Schmitt, Emilia
Bischof, Carolina
Riedl, Viktoria
Weil3, Ben
Kolbeck, Emma
Kolbeck, Helene

16.06.2018 20:36

Verein LV
SCMK Hirschau

SC GrolRberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SCMK Hirschau

TSV Pleystein

SV PléRberg

SC Furth im Wald

SV PléRberg

SV PléRberg

TSV Friedenfels

TSV Friedenfels

SC Furth im Wald

TSV Friedenfels

SC Furth im Wald

SC Furth im Wald
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JG

2011
2009
2008
2011
2009
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2011
2009

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:10:03
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:25
00:10:27
00:10:37
00:10:45
00:11:42
00:12:02
00:12:30
00:12:31

Platz AK
6
9
9
7
10
10
10
11
11
8
10
9
12
10
11

AK
w8
M9
W10
w8
M9
M8
W10
W10
M8
w8
W9
w8
M8
w8
W9
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